

Summary of Quantities**ADDENDUM #1****APRIL 9, 2014**

The following unit prices shall include all labor, materials, equipment removal, overhead, profit, insurance, etc., to cover the finished work called for. Bidder understands that the Owner reserves the right to reject any and all bids. The Bidder understands that he must submit this document with the bid. (Note: If an error is found in the estimated cost, the unit cost will prevail.)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	UNIT COST	QUANTITY	ESTIMATED COST
1	Mobilization	LS	\$19,355.00	1	\$19,355.00
2	Tree Removal	LS	\$1,410.00	1	\$1,410.00
3	4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk In Place	SY	\$32.85	2,520	\$82,782.00
4	6" Thick Concrete Sidewalk In Place	SY	\$39.50	150	\$5,925.00
5	Centipede Sod In Place, Labor Only	SY	\$1.95	1,500	\$2,925.00
6	Supply Planter Blocks In Place	EA	\$29.90	60	\$1,794.00
7	Soil Removal	CY		297	
8	Select Fill Compacted In Place	CY		306	
9	18" HDPE Stormwater Culvert & Headwalls (Dwg-02)	LS	\$2,617.00	1	\$2,617.00
10	12" HDPE Lake Overflow Pipes & Headwalls (Dwg-01)	LS	\$3,773.00	1	\$3,773.00
11	Alternate: Class 1 Riprap In Place	TON	\$94.20	30	\$2,826.00
12	Silt Fence, Type C Installation In Place	LF	\$2.40	1,200	\$2,880.00
13	Straw Wattles Staked In Place	LF	\$4.75	120	\$570.00
14	Alternate: Fabric Non-Woven Penned In Place	SF	\$1.60	200	\$320.00
15	Centipede Seeding of Disturbed Areas	SY	\$1.76	400	\$704.00
TOTAL					\$127,881.00

Company Name: E-I Builders, Inc.Alabama State General Contractors License No.: 9322Address: 220 W. Laurel Ave. Foley, AL 36535Company Representative: James J. JurkiewiczTitle: PresidentSignature: 